
 
 

KHSAA TENNIS REGIONAL MANAGERS/SITES 
 

2018 BOYS MANAGER GIRLS MANAGER  

REGION 1 
 

McCracken County High School 
Larry Heflin 
ljheflin@bellsouth.net  

McCracken County High School 
Larry Heflin 
ljheflin@bellsouth.net  

REGION 2  Webster County High School 
Mary Schalk 
mary.schalk@webster.kyschools.us  

Webster County High School 
Mary Schalk 
mary.schalk@webster.kyschools.us  

REGION 3 Owensboro Catholic High School 
David Blandford 
David.blandford@owensborocatholic.org  

Owensboro Catholic High School 
David Blandford 
David.blandford@owensborocatholic.org  

REGION 4 Barren County High School 
Trina Rickard 
trina.rickard@barren.kyschools.us  

Barren County High School 
Trina Rickard 
trina.rickard@barren.kyschools.us 

REGION 5 Elizabethtown High School 
Glenn Spalding 
Glenn.spalding@etwon.kyschools.us  

Elizabethtown High School 
Glenn Spalding 
Glenn.spalding@etwon.kyschools.us  

REGION 6 St. Xavier High School 
Gil Downs 
downsg@saitxfac.com  

St. Francis High School 
Matthew Taylor 
tbutler@stfrancisschool.org  

REGION 7 Trinity (Louisville) High School 
Rob Saxton 
saxton@trinityrocks.com  

Sacred Heart Academy  
Donna Moir 
dmoir@shalou.org  

REGION 8 Franklin County High School 
Tracy Spickard 
Tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us  

Franklin County High School 
Tracy Spickard 
Tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us  

REGION 9 Covington Catholic High School 
Al Hertsenberg 
ahertsenberg@covcath.org  

Notre Dame Academy 
Nicole Soutar 
Nicole95soutar@yahoo.com  

REGION 10 Montgomery County High School 
Kevin Letcher 
Kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us  

Montgomery County High School 
Kevin Letcher 
Kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us  

REGION 11 Lexington Christian High Academy 
Kyle Macy 
kmacy4@yahoo.com  

Lexington Christian High Academy 
Kyle Macy 
kmacy4@yahoo.com  

REGION 12 Boyle County High School 
Tao Costello 
tao.costello@boyle.kyschools.us  

Boyle County High School 
Tao Costello 
tao.costello@boyle.kyschools.us 

REGION 13 Corbin High School 
Andrew Roark 
Andrew.roark@corbin.kyschools.us  

Corbin High School
Andrew Roark 
Andrew.roark@corbin.kyschools.us  

REGION 14 Knott County Central High School 
Cavanaugh Trent 
Cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us  

Knott County Central High School 
Cavanaugh Trent 
Cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us  

REGION 15 Morgan County High School 
Jeffery Brown 
Jeffery.brown@morgan.kyschools.us  

Morgan County High School 
Jeffery Brown 
Jeffery.brown@morgan.kyschools.us  

REGION 16 Russell High School 
Larra Ferguson 
Joe.bryan@russelind.kyschools.us  

Russell High School
Larra Ferguson 
Joe.bryan@russelind.kyschools.us  

 


